MachineVisionDirect.com        support@machinevisiondirect.com       1 (800) 834-5588
MIDWEST OPTICAL SYSTEM, INC.
1
PRODUCT DATASHEET
LP1070
Longpass Filter
LP1070 SHORT-WAVE INFRARED LONGPASS FILTER
MidOpt Longpass (Sharp-Cut) Filters

add the mount size (e.g. M27) to build your part number (e.g. BP470-27).
MOUNTS FOR ANY SYSTEM
HOW TO ORDER
Midwest Optical Systems is the world’s leading resource in machine vision filters and optical solutions. MidOpt’s
innovative filter designs ensure flawless control, dependable results and unmatched image quality. Mounting
solutions are available for any system for lenses with and without filter threads, the exclusively designed 25.4™
C-Mount, and custom fabrication of unmounted shapes and sizes.
 THREADED MOUNT  Designed for Lenses with Filter Threads
• MidOpt offers the largest variety of filters in-stock and ready to ship
• Sizes available: M13.25-M105
• Black anodized aluminum
• Custom thread sizes are available upon request
CREATE PART #: Select a filter and add a mount size (e.g. M27) Example: BP470-27
 25.4™ C-MOUNT   Threads into all C-Mount Cameras
• �25.4™ C-Mount Camera Filter exclusively designed by MidOpt to thread directly into any C-Mount
Camera between the lens and sensor
• Recommended for use with wide angle lenses to prevent vignetting and angle shift
• Helpful in applications with space constraints and lenses without filter threads
• Custom installation wrench included
CREATE PART #: Select a filter and add “-25.4” Example: BP470-25.4
 SLIP MOUNT   Designed for Wide Angle Lenses Without Filter Threads
• Accommodates standard threaded mounts
• Low profile and oversize diameter design prevents wide angle lens vignetting
• Includes black Delrin® Slip Mount adapter plus Threaded Mount Filter
CREATE PART #: Select a filter, use “S” for slip and add the outside diameter of lens in mm (e.g. 43mm)
Example: BP470-S43
 UNMOUNTED
• Any MidOpt filter type can be provided as an Unmounted Filter
• Custom shapes and sizes are typically available within a two week lead time with many shipped same day
CREATE PART #
CIRCLE: Use “D” and add diameter in mm (e.g. 19mm) Example: BP470-D19
SQUARE: Use “R” and add side measurement in mm (e.g. 15mm) Example: BP470-R15
RECTANGLE: Use “R” and add length in mm (e.g. 30mm) x width in mm (e.g. 15mm)
Example: BP470-R30x15
 CUSTOM SOLUTIONS FOR M12 MOUNT LENSES
• Offered in aluminum slip mount over the lens
• Can be optically cemented behind the lens
MachineVisionDirect.com        support@machinevisiondirect.com       1 (800) 834-5588
MIDWEST OPTICAL SYSTEM, INC.
8
PRODUCT DATASHEET
LP1070
Longpass Filter